
Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preparatory : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
PA

Total
PA
%

PA
Place

PA
Points

PC
Total

PC
%

PC
Place

PC
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

1 RYAN, Willow Sammi Inverleigh Primary 114.5 60.263 12= 24.0 125.5 62.750 9 27.0 9 51.0

2 GILMOUR, Sabrina* Leeara Park Peter Pan Bayles Regional 124.5 65.526 3 33.0 130.0 65.000 5= 31.0 4* 64.0

3 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti Melbourne Rudolf E 128.0 64.000 8 28.0

4 BAKER, Charlotte Warranwood Pandora Little River Primary 114.5 60.263 12= 24.0 136.0 68.000 3 33.0 6 57.0

5 MANTON, Sophie Kimberley Park Donny B Assumption College 123.5 65.000 6= 30.0 137.0 68.500 2 34.0 2* 64.0

6 GRIERSON, Tilly (S) Missy Christian College

7 SMITH, Aleahra (W) Bordershow Regal Jupiter Hillcrest Christian 108.0 56.842 14 22.0

8 HEAGNEY, Mietta Springtime Park Opening Kardinia International 124.0 65.263 4= 32.0 132.0 66.000 4 32.0 3* 64.0

9 WINTER, Chelsea Mr Checkers St Brigids Primary 104.5 55.000 15 21.0 121.0 60.500 10 26.0 10 47.0

10 PLUMB, Poppi (S) Mirinda Alabaster Beaconhills College

11 FELTOE, Elizabeth* Habafield Fiancée Braemar College 123.5 65.000 6= 30.0 129.5 64.750 7 29.0 5 59.0

12 FELTOE, Elizabeth* Caravale Lion King Braemar College 104.0 54.737 16 20.0 120.5 60.250 11 25.0 11 45.0

13 RYAN, Willow Molly Inverleigh Primary 121.0 63.684 8 28.0 112.5 56.250 12 24.0 8 52.0

14 HARDWELL, Alice Millington Genoa Lowther Hall Anglican 136.5 71.842 1 35.0 141.0 70.500 1 35.0 1 70.0

15 GILMOUR, Sabrina* Haddon Park Locket Bayles Regional 116.0 61.053 11 25.0 130.0 65.000 5= 31.0 7 56.0

16 GREENWOOD, Clara Pedro New Gisborne Primary 119.5 62.895 9 27.0

17 RICHARDSON, Millie Charm Maroona Primary 124.0 65.263 4= 32.0

18 BAINES, Grace Charmosa Jet Melbourne Rudolf 127.5 67.105 2 34.0

19 BRERETON, Kathryn Mahogany Park William Arthurs Creek Primary 117.0 61.579 10 26.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Primary : Final Results
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22 GRANT, Ashleigh (S)* Mr Darcy Arthurs Creek Primary

23 GRANT, Holly Glenormiston Ballyhooley Arthurs Creek Primary 164.0 63.077 11= 25.0

24 ROWLEY, Beth (S) Merlin Plucka Duck Braemar College

25 SMITH, Keely Taradale Mysta Hurstbridge Primary 171.0 65.769 5= 31.0 150.0 65.217 4= 32.0 4 63.0

26 PETERS, Tiffany Doncasvan Orlando Kardinia International 165.5 63.654 10 26.0 153.0 66.522 3 33.0 6* 59.0

27 TUCKER, William Yes Indeedy New Gisborne Primary 166.0 63.846 9 27.0 145.0 63.043 8 28.0 9 55.0

28 SUTHERLAND, Rosemary Rivington Dash St Mary's Lancefield 155.0 59.615 13= 23.0 133.5 58.043 11 25.0 12 48.0

29 ROBBINS, Ashley Springtime Solitair Anderson Creek 167.5 64.423 8 28.0 136.5 59.348 10 26.0 10 54.0

30 FONG, Sebastian* Wind in the Willows Solway Primary 171.0 65.769 5= 31.0 146.0 63.478 6 30.0 5 61.0

31 RADBURN, Kane Jacko Bacchus Marsh 164.0 63.077 11= 25.0 130.0 56.522 12 24.0 11 49.0

32 HERCULES, Emma Treasured Monique Toorak College 178.5 68.654 3 33.0 160.5 69.783 1 35.0 2 68.0

33 FORREST, Bree Kolbeach Society St Mary's School 170.5 65.577 7 29.0 145.5 63.261 7 29.0 8 58.0

34 FONG, Sebastian* Freemans Lodge Nevada Solway Primary 155.0 59.615 13= 23.0 120.5 52.391 13 23.0 13 46.0

35 ROBINSON, Matilda Ripple Brook Uppity Newham Primary E E

36 LAWRENCE, Molly Cracker Jack Candy Toorak College 187.0 71.923 2 34.0 150.0 65.217 4= 32.0 3 66.0

37 FLETCHER, Hannah (S) Nilton Bluelight Taradale Primary

38 ROWLEY, Beth (S) Naringa Royal Icon Braemar College

39 GRANT, Ashleigh* Silver Legacy Arthurs Creek Primary 195.0 75.000 1 35.0 153.5 66.739 2 34.0 1 69.0

40 PLUMB, Poppi Mirinda Alabaster Beaconhills College 172.5 66.346 4 32.0 143.0 62.174 9 27.0 7* 59.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Intermediate A : Final Results
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42 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Cloverash Mirror Image Marist-sion College 176.0 67.692 4 32.0 149.5 65.000 5= 31.0 4 63.0

43 MIDDLETON, Jaz* WEC In The Breeze Marist-sion College 182.0 70.000 2 34.0 143.5 62.391 12 24.0 6* 58.0

44 BALAZS-ASHMAN, LH Miss Boss Kardinia International 161.0 61.923 11 25.0 150.0 65.217 4 32.0 8 57.0

45 DALBEN, Sinead Imposing Rob Assumption College 140.0 53.846 19 17.0 136.0 59.130 15 21.0 16 38.0

46 LINCOLN, Kelsey (S) Kings Choice Assumption College

47 BUTTERWORTH, Caitlin Jubilee Day Parkdale Secondary 171.0 65.769 6 30.0 149.5 65.000 5= 31.0 5 61.0

48 HEWITT, Imogen Montre Midnight Storm Sacred Heart College 169.0 65.000 7= 29.0 140.5 61.087 14 22.0 10 51.0

49 SPENCER, Hannah Bee Bee Cats Balwyn High School 162.5 62.500 10 26.0 145.5 63.261 9= 27.0 9 53.0

50 SCHNELL, Rosie Miché Mater Christi College 156.5 60.192 13= 23.0 145.5 63.261 9= 27.0 11* 50.0

51 PETERSON, Ben (W) Oakey Bacchus Marsh 134.0 58.261 17 19.0

52 DEAN, Lily Elysian Salute Braemar College 152.0 58.462 15 21.0 147.5 64.130 7= 29.0 12* 50.0

53 NEWNHAM, Emily Diamond Dot Assumption College 179.5 69.038 3 33.0 161.0 70.000 2 34.0 2 67.0

54 EALES, Stella Oreo Braemar College 157.0 60.385 12 24.0 144.0 62.609 11 25.0 13 49.0

55 SMALL, Meg Balwarra Scorcher Geelong Baptist 173.0 66.538 5 31.0 159.0 69.130 3 33.0 3 64.0

56 WARNER, Zoe Glyndower Brea Galahad Toorak College 150.0 57.692 16 20.0 135.5 58.913 16 20.0 15 40.0

57 ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff Hillcrest Christian 169.0 65.000 7= 29.0 147.5 64.130 7= 29.0 7* 58.0

58 EGAN, Kristy Pet Pony Assumption College 146.5 56.346 18 18.0 141.5 61.522 13 23.0 14 41.0

59 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Entally Schnapps Hillcrest Christian 193.5 74.423 1 35.0 164.5 71.522 1 35.0 1 70.0

60 HAYHOE, Coeli Diaz Donvale Christian 148.0 56.923 17 19.0

61 HAYHOE, Daniel Harry Donvale Christian 156.5 60.192 13= 23.0

62 PEARSE, Emma Willtony Galaxy Billanook College 168.5 64.808 9 27.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
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65 STOTT, Madeline Windermere Matchbox Assumption College 158.0 60.769 14= 22.0 143.0 62.174 8 28.0 12 50.0

66 WARE, Miranda Dunelm Surprise St Catherines School 158.0 60.769 14= 22.0 135.5 58.913 13 23.0 14* 45.0

67 RAE, Lily Bangalally Sambucca Toorak College 168.0 64.615 10 26.0 140.5 61.087 9 27.0 10 53.0

68 BEESLEY, Jasmyn WJ Beyond Great Heights DECV 187.5 72.115 7 29.0 158.0 68.696 3 33.0 4* 62.0

69 CRAWFORD, Pip Brybrooke Monique Geelong Grammar 162.0 62.308 12 24.0 130.5 56.739 15 21.0 15* 45.0

70 FORD, Maddison (S) Heroic Opera Assumption College

71 GAJIC, Hannah Euston Tenor Braemar College 160.0 61.538 13 23.0 138.5 60.217 11 25.0 13 48.0

72 MAMERS, Abbey Hillswood Nina Balcombe Grammar 189.5 72.885 5 31.0 159.5 69.348 2 34.0 3 65.0

73 RADBURN, Chanel* Kilburns Cinderella Bacchus Marsh 195.5 75.192 1 35.0 162.5 70.652 1 35.0 1 70.0

74 GIBSON, Alexandra* Tigger Ringwood Secondary 177.5 68.269 9 27.0 153.5 66.739 5 31.0 6 58.0

75 RADBURN, Chanel* Harry Bacchus Marsh 163.5 62.885 11 25.0 148.5 64.565 7 29.0 9 54.0

76 ROBINSON, Holly Marren Park Jubilee Braemar College 183.0 70.385 8 28.0 136.5 59.348 12 24.0 11 52.0

77 PLUMB, Daizi DP Gisele St Margaret's School 192.5 74.038 3 33.0 132.0 57.391 14 22.0 8 55.0

78 COTTER, Sophie (S) Beckworth Strolling Fair Assumption College

79 DILLON, Zoe Coldstream Aramis Braemar College 153.0 58.846 16= 20.0 E

80 ROBERTSON, Aishah Queen of Diamonds Assumption College 188.5 72.500 6 30.0 140.0 60.870 10 26.0 7 56.0

81 DICKINS, Kami Argo Yarra Valley Grammar 153.0 58.846 16= 20.0 127.5 55.435 16 20.0 16 40.0

82 MIDDLETON, Jaz* Golden Nugget Marist-sion College 193.5 74.423 2 34.0 156.0 67.826 4 32.0 2 66.0

83 SAGAR, Tansy* K S Snap Chat Melbourne Girls 190.0 73.077 4 32.0 152.5 66.304 6 30.0 5* 62.0

84 WILLIAMSON, Kalani Dolphin Haileybury 147.5 56.731 18 18.0

eventsecretary.com.au 4/03/18 5:50 PM 1 of 1



Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Senior : Final Results
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87 VENTURINI, Olivia A Cool Lago Toorak College 179.5 69.038 2 34.0 162.5 70.652 3 33.0 2 67.0

88 BARBIC, Georgia Woolbrae Elegance Assumption College 150.5 57.885 20 16.0 130.5 56.739 21 15.0 20 31.0

89 TAYLOR, Alice Aspire J Braemar College 175.5 67.500 6 30.0 144.0 62.609 13 23.0 10* 53.0

90 CONLEY, Morgan JC Noble Gentry Braemar College 157.5 60.577 19 17.0 146.5 63.696 9= 27.0 15 44.0

91 GRANT, Clancy Porridge Ivanhoe Grammar 164.0 63.077 12 24.0 150.5 65.435 5 31.0 8* 55.0

92 POMIE, Sophie HV Belissima Luther College 159.0 61.154 17= 19.0 135.5 58.913 19 17.0 19 36.0

93 BANNER, Alexandra Burren-Dah Melrose Sacred Heart College 172.0 66.154 8 28.0 145.5 63.261 11= 25.0 11* 53.0

94 LAFFAN, Siobhan Drom Erin Risky Business Assumption College 166.0 63.846 11 25.0 154.5 67.174 4 32.0 6* 57.0

95 BREMNER, Matilda A Rizing Star Sacred Heart College 177.5 68.269 4 32.0 142.5 61.957 15 21.0 9* 53.0

96 BRAMLEY, Grace Clyde Toorak College 161.5 62.115 14 22.0 141.0 61.304 16 20.0 16 42.0

97 GALVIN, Clara Royal Star Cha Cha Marist-sion College 161.0 61.923 15 21.0 146.5 63.696 9= 27.0 13* 48.0

98 TIMMINS, Annie Cantik Santi St. Francis Xavier 176.0 67.692 5 31.0 164.5 71.522 1 35.0 3 66.0

99 RITCHIE, Chloe (W)* Rhoxette Clonard College 134.0 58.261 20 16.0

100 CORNFOOT, Chloe* Treway Cruise Assumption College 169.5 65.192 10 26.0 149.0 64.783 7= 29.0 7* 55.0

101 PAYNE, Jessica Nawarrah Park Love Clonard College 178.0 68.462 3 33.0 149.0 64.783 7= 29.0 4 62.0

102 BARTLETT, Mia (S) Gundemain Touch of Luck Flinders Christian

103 PORT, Abby Highfield Luda Cherry Ave Maria College 186.5 71.731 1 35.0 163.5 71.087 2 34.0 1 69.0

104 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Splashes Geelong Grammar

105 REEVE-SINGLES, Loriot Breaking Dawn Braemar College 159.5 61.346 16 20.0 145.5 63.261 11= 25.0 14 45.0

106 MCINTYRE, Tash* Pegasus L Questionaire Home School 162.0 62.308 13 23.0 139.5 60.652 18 18.0 18* 41.0

107 BERRY, Ella DJ Monte Fiore St Ignatius College 172.5 66.346 7 29.0 140.0 60.870 17 19.0 12* 48.0

108 ELLIS, Chloe* Penbayr Wicked Wizard Assumption College 171.5 65.962 9 27.0 150.0 65.217 6 30.0 5* 57.0

109 CORNFOOT, Chloe* Oreo Assumption College 159.0 61.154 17= 19.0 143.0 62.174 14 22.0 17* 41.0

110 BARNARD, Tiahn Cavallo Co-Pilot Beechworth 117.5 51.087 22 14.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Primary : Final Results
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113 VELISHA, Lamoza Kolora Stud Cash Kardinia International 257.0 73.429 1 35.0 184.0 63.448 2 34.0 1* 69.0

114 SUTHERLAND, Felicity Xtra Style of Seton Braemar College 218.5 62.429 5 31.0 175.5 60.517 4 32.0 4 63.0

115 BATHURST, Katya Blue Dust Chardonnay Axedale Primary 250.0 71.429 2 34.0 189.0 65.172 1 35.0 2* 69.0

116 LAWRENCE, Molly Sentiment Toorak College 201.0 57.429 6 30.0 154.5 53.276 5 31.0 5 61.0

117 PENNEFATHER, Charlotte Mithril Kismet Braemar College 222.0 63.429 4 32.0 176.5 60.862 3 33.0 3 65.0

118 GRANT, Ashleigh* Silver Legacy Arthurs Creek Primary 229.0 65.429 3 33.0

119 FLETCHER, Hannah (S) Nilton Bluelight Taradale Primary
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Intermediate : Final Results
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122 ROWLANDS, Lily Grace* Striker Park Regal Levi Kardinia International R 156.0 53.793 20 16.0

123 MARTIN, Charlee Sir Darcy Loreto Mandeville Hall 199.5 57.000 21 15.0 R

124 ROBLES, Michael (S) Oakview Justa Haileybury

125 MAHLAB, Sasha Casuarina Ridge Marvel Caulfield Grammar 216.5 61.857 4= 32.0 177.5 61.207 11= 25.0 7= 57.0

126 LOCKWOOD, Mimi Tarragon Park Alinta The Geelong College 204.0 58.286 18 18.0 180.0 62.069 10 26.0 13 44.0

127 DEVLIN, Macey Kerrinda Shimmeree Oberon High School 212.0 60.571 11 25.0 166.5 57.414 18 18.0 14 43.0

128 LUXMOORE, Harry (S) Rising Spring Braemar College

129 GEYSEN, Jemma Rukuko M Haileybury 192.0 54.857 23 13.0 189.0 65.172 4= 32.0 12 45.0

130 HERCULES, Laura Treasured Nadal Toorak College 215.5 61.571 6 30.0 188.5 65.000 6 30.0 5 60.0

131 ROWLANDS, Lily Grace* Baileys Irish Cream Kardinia International 211.0 60.286 13 23.0 181.0 62.414 9 27.0 10 50.0

132 CAMPBELL, Ebony (S) Revelwood Ronaldo The Peninsula School

133 BELL, Eliza Mayfield Azure Christian College 228.0 65.143 2 34.0 196.0 67.586 2 34.0 2 68.0

134 CALLAHAN, Elsie Bamborough Australis The Geelong College 202.5 57.857 19 17.0 170.5 58.793 16= 20.0 18 37.0

135 LYNE, Summer My Haven Intrigue Balcombe Grammar 205.5 58.714 17 19.0 172.0 59.310 14 22.0 16 41.0

136 SAGAR, Tansy* Chocolate Royale Melbourne Girls 225.0 64.286 3 33.0 189.0 65.172 4= 32.0 3 65.0

137 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Bzflynn Hillcrest Christian 231.5 66.143 1 35.0 206.5 71.207 1 35.0 1 70.0

138 BENNEY, Bridgette Accomplice Christian College 208.5 59.571 15 21.0 171.0 58.966 15 21.0 15 42.0

139 LYNE, Dakoda Bloomfield Fantasy Balcombe Grammar 212.5 60.714 10 26.0 173.0 59.655 13 23.0 11 49.0

140 JACKSON, Madison Harvest Moon Allegra Mount Lilydale Mercy 216.5 61.857 4= 32.0 177.5 61.207 11= 25.0 7= 57.0

141 BALAZS-ASHMAN, J Star Peak Hour Kardinia International 215.0 61.429 7= 29.0 194.0 66.897 3 33.0 4 62.0

142 KOLIBA, Paige* Sharben Park Oliver Sacred Heart College 211.5 60.429 12 24.0 182.5 62.931 8 28.0 9 52.0

143 RIDDELL, Grace CJ Park Spielberg Bacchus Marsh 199.0 56.857 22 14.0 158.0 54.483 19 17.0 19 31.0

144 DUIGNAN, Kate (S) Primrose Laine The Peninsula School

145 ROBLES, Michael Oakview Justa Haileybury 206.0 58.857 16 20.0 170.5 58.793 16= 20.0 17 40.0

146 SAGAR, Tansy* Kia Ora Charma Melbourne Girls 215.0 61.429 7= 29.0 187.0 64.483 7 29.0 6 58.0

147 GIBSON, Alexandra* Tigger Ringwood Secondary 200.5 57.286 20 16.0

148 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Cloverash Mirror Image Marist-sion College

149 RADBURN, Chanel* Kilburns Cinderella Bacchus Marsh 210.0 60.000 14 22.0

150 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Entally Schnapps Hillcrest Christian 214.5 61.286 9 27.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Senior : Final Results
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153 ELLIS, Chloe* My Bascombe Baci Assumption College 234.0 66.857 2 34.0 205.5 70.862 1 35.0 1 69.0

154 LANEY, Lateisha Southwind Masquarade St Ignatius College 204.0 58.286 16 20.0 148.0 51.034 19 17.0 18 37.0

155 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Glenwood Park Nichols & Geelong Grammar

156 REEVE-SINGLES, Loriot Royal Doulton Braemar College 211.0 60.286 14 22.0 186.5 64.310 7 29.0 10 51.0

157 DUNCAN, Hayley (S) Cookinburra Maybe Luther College

158 PETERSON, Olivia Jason Bacchus Marsh 196.0 56.000 19 17.0 155.5 53.621 17 19.0 19 36.0

159 MCNEILL, Taylor Talkhouse Cassandra Gladstone Park 202.5 57.857 18 18.0 184.0 63.448 9 27.0 15 45.0

160 DRAKE, Paige Regency Lola Beaconhills College 228.0 65.143 3= 33.0 198.0 68.276 5 31.0 3 64.0

161 MCLEOD, Tempe (S) Isle of Remington Geelong Grammar

162 GRANT, Clancy Barrabadeen Wynchester Ivanhoe Grammar 221.0 63.143 7= 29.0 202.0 69.655 2* 34.0 4* 63.0

163 PEELE, Laura Ebonytari Mater Christi College 203.5 58.143 17 19.0 171.0 58.966 12 24.0 16 43.0

164 COWBURN, Lily Jaybee Lucillia Braemar College 212.5 60.714 13 23.0 202.0 69.655 3* 33.0 7 56.0

165 MORAS, Isobel (S) Viewbank Bossy Boots Assumption College

166 JENKINSON, Shanae Warrego Wilfred Christian College 244.0 69.714 1 35.0 199.5 68.793 4 32.0 2 67.0

167 GEYSEN, Elise Bosanova Haileybury 228.0 65.143 3= 33.0 189.0 65.172 6 30.0 5* 63.0

168 YEOMAN, Emily Formal Alliance Westbourne Grammar E

169 BRIGHT, Mackenzie* Faltango Hillcrest Christian 225.0 64.286 6 30.0 159.5 55.000 16 20.0 11 50.0

170 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore Balcombe Grammar 221.0 63.143 7= 29.0 173.5 59.828 11 25.0 9 54.0

171 NUTT, Matilda Dashingly Handsome Woodleigh School 227.5 65.000 5 31.0 186.0 64.138 8 28.0 6 59.0

172 HALLIRAN, Ava Equest Liberate Kardinia International 210.0 60.000 15 21.0 151.0 52.069 18 18.0 17 39.0

173 SALVESON, Maddie Yarraman Fierre The Geelong College 218.5 62.429 11= 25.0 167.5 57.759 13 23.0 12 48.0

174 ASLING, Georgia In the Spotlight St Margaret's School 218.5 62.429 11= 25.0 167.0 57.586 14 22.0 13* 47.0

175 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Adios Geelong Grammar

176 CORNFOOT, Chloe (S)* Treway Cruise Assumption College

177 THOMPSON, Courtney Kendalee Gangster Bayside Christian 221.0 63.143 7= 29.0 175.5 60.517 10 26.0 8 55.0

178 BRIGHT, Mackenzie* Grand Flemingho Hillcrest Christian 219.0 62.571 10 26.0 165.5 57.069 15 21.0 14* 47.0

179 BARNARD, Tiahn (S) Cavallo Co-Pilot Beechworth

180 BERRY, Ella (S) DJ Monte Fiore St Ignatius College

181 MCINTYRE, Tash* Pegasus L Questionaire Home School 179.5 51.286 20 16.0

182 TIVEY, Sasha (S) Mondo Rock Geelong Grammar
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Elementary : Final Results
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185 JACKSON, Madison (S) Harvest Moon Allegra Mount Lilydale Mercy

186 LANEY, Lateisha (S) Southwind Masquarade St Ignatius College

187 JOSEPHS, Kelsey* Irock Ballarat Clarendon 64.653 4 32.0 64.625 2 34.0 2 66.0

188 BRAND, Lizzie* Free Cloud Geelong Grammar 67.222 2 34.0 61.938 6 30.0 3* 64.0

189 KOLIBA, Paige* Loriot Skye's the Limit Sacred Heart College 62.917 6 30.0 63.250 4 32.0 6 62.0

190 MCNAUGHT, Mia Rimefire Don Pierre Toorak College 52.778 7 29.0

191 MAUD, Montanna Ascot Samsara Bendigo South East 65.000 3 33.0 62.438 5 31.0 5* 64.0

192 MANCE, Brooke Fairbanks Ringo Haileybury 64.167 5 31.0 63.812 3 33.0 4* 64.0

193 TAYLOR, Sophie Raven Lodge Aura Christian College 68.333 1 35.0 66.000 1 35.0 1 70.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Medium : Final Results
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196 JOSEPHS, Kelsey* Irock Ballarat Clarendon 64.488 3 33.0

197 DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla Luther College 61.153 9 27.0 61.960 7 29.0 8 56.0

198 PETERS, Lucy Remlif Park Wizard Kardinia International 58.526 11 25.0 60.473 11 25.0 11 50.0

199 MOODY, Natasha Diamonte Noir St Margaret's School 65.000 2 34.0 64.527 4 32.0 1* 66.0

200 GURNETT, Anna Raspond Assumption College 63.653 4 32.0 60.541 10 26.0 7 58.0

201 SALTER, Chloe Elite Laayla Blackburn High 60.962 10 26.0 61.825 8 28.0 9 54.0

202 SHIPPEN, Hannah Yarramee B Bear Toorak College 65.192 1 35.0 64.257 5 31.0 2* 66.0

203 ROBERTSON-DIXON, Avella Fratellino Assumption College 62.180 8 28.0 65.203 3 33.0 5* 61.0

204 WARNER, Bella Remi Royal Star Toorak College 62.371 7 29.0 66.014 2 34.0 4 63.0

205 BRAND, Lizzie* Quamby Farm Cloud Geelong Grammar 63.270 6 30.0 67.635 1 35.0 3 65.0

206 TIVEY, Sasha (S) Furst Tyme Geelong Grammar

207 CAMPBELL, Ebony Nawarrah Park Pop Rock The Peninsula School 58.205 12 24.0 61.014 9 27.0 10 51.0

208 RITCHIE, Chloe* Gracefield Rozspon Clonard College 63.397 5 31.0 63.513 6 30.0 6* 61.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 PSG : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
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215 BACHMANN, Amy* Heritage Park Chartreuse Girton Grammar 58.971 2 34.0 2 34.0

216 FRENCH, Jazi* Noblis Juelles Toorak College 58.014 3 33.0 3 33.0

217 PEARSE, Brooke Revelwood Aston Assumption College 59.780 1 35.0 1 35.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Advanced : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
5.2
%

5.2
Place

5.2
Points

5.3
%

5.3
Place

5.3
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

211 LUXMOORE, Isabelle Feru Braemar College 62.285 1 35.0 64.013 1 35.0 1 70.0

212 WARE, Lindsey Let's Jazzaround St Catherines School 58.857 2 34.0 60.526 2 34.0 2 68.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Intermediate I : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
I1
%

I1
Place

I1
Points %

 Place  Points
JP

Place
JP

Points

220 FRENCH, Jazi* Noblis Juelles Toorak College 56.470 2 34.0

221 BACHMANN, Amy* Heritage Park Chartreuse Girton Grammar 57.279 1 35.0
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preparatory : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
PA

Place
PA

Total
PA
%

1 RYAN, Willow Sammi Inverleigh Primary 12= 114.5 60.263

2 GILMOUR, Sabrina* Leeara Park Peter Pan Bayles Regional 3 124.5 65.526

3 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti Melbourne Rudolf E

4 BAKER, Charlotte Warranwood Pandora Little River Primary 12= 114.5 60.263

5 MANTON, Sophie Kimberley Park Donny B Assumption College 6= 123.5 65.000

6 GRIERSON, Tilly (S) Missy Christian College

7 SMITH, Aleahra (W) Bordershow Regal Jupiter Hillcrest Christian 14 108.0 56.842

8 HEAGNEY, Mietta Springtime Park Opening Kardinia International 4= 124.0 65.263

9 WINTER, Chelsea Mr Checkers St Brigids Primary 15 104.5 55.000

10 PLUMB, Poppi (S) Mirinda Alabaster Beaconhills College

11 FELTOE, Elizabeth* Habafield Fiancée Braemar College 6= 123.5 65.000

12 FELTOE, Elizabeth* Caravale Lion King Braemar College 16 104.0 54.737

13 RYAN, Willow Molly Inverleigh Primary 8 121.0 63.684

14 HARDWELL, Alice Millington Genoa Lowther Hall Anglican 1 136.5 71.842

15 GILMOUR, Sabrina* Haddon Park Locket Bayles Regional 11 116.0 61.053

16 GREENWOOD, Clara Pedro New Gisborne Primary 9 119.5 62.895

17 RICHARDSON, Millie Charm Maroona Primary 4= 124.0 65.263

18 BAINES, Grace Charmosa Jet Melbourne Rudolf 2 127.5 67.105

19 BRERETON, Kathryn Mahogany Park William Arthurs Creek Primary 10 117.0 61.579
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Primary : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
1.2

Place
1.2

Total
1.2
%

22 GRANT, Ashleigh (S)* Mr Darcy Arthurs Creek Primary

23 GRANT, Holly Glenormiston Ballyhooley Arthurs Creek Primary 11= 164.0 63.077

24 ROWLEY, Beth (S) Merlin Plucka Duck Braemar College

25 SMITH, Keely Taradale Mysta Hurstbridge Primary 5= 171.0 65.769

26 PETERS, Tiffany Doncasvan Orlando Kardinia International 10 165.5 63.654

27 TUCKER, William Yes Indeedy New Gisborne Primary 9 166.0 63.846

28 SUTHERLAND, Rosemary Rivington Dash St Mary's Lancefield 13= 155.0 59.615

29 ROBBINS, Ashley Springtime Solitair Anderson Creek 8 167.5 64.423

30 FONG, Sebastian* Wind in the Willows Solway Primary 5= 171.0 65.769

31 RADBURN, Kane Jacko Bacchus Marsh 11= 164.0 63.077

32 HERCULES, Emma Treasured Monique Toorak College 3 178.5 68.654

33 FORREST, Bree Kolbeach Society St Mary's School 7 170.5 65.577

34 FONG, Sebastian* Freemans Lodge Nevada Solway Primary 13= 155.0 59.615

35 ROBINSON, Matilda Ripple Brook Uppity Newham Primary E

36 LAWRENCE, Molly Cracker Jack Candy Toorak College 2 187.0 71.923

37 FLETCHER, Hannah (S) Nilton Bluelight Taradale Primary

38 ROWLEY, Beth (S) Naringa Royal Icon Braemar College

39 GRANT, Ashleigh* Silver Legacy Arthurs Creek Primary 1 195.0 75.000

40 PLUMB, Poppi Mirinda Alabaster Beaconhills College 4 172.5 66.346
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Intermediate A : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
1.2

Place
1.2

Total
1.2
%

42 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Cloverash Mirror Image Marist-sion College 4 176.0 67.692

43 MIDDLETON, Jaz* WEC In The Breeze Marist-sion College 2 182.0 70.000

44 BALAZS-ASHMAN, LH Miss Boss Kardinia International 11 161.0 61.923

45 DALBEN, Sinead Imposing Rob Assumption College 19 140.0 53.846

46 LINCOLN, Kelsey (S) Kings Choice Assumption College

47 BUTTERWORTH, Caitlin Jubilee Day Parkdale Secondary 6 171.0 65.769

48 HEWITT, Imogen Montre Midnight Storm Sacred Heart College 7= 169.0 65.000

49 SPENCER, Hannah Bee Bee Cats Balwyn High School 10 162.5 62.500

50 SCHNELL, Rosie Miché Mater Christi College 13= 156.5 60.192

51 PETERSON, Ben (W) Oakey Bacchus Marsh

52 DEAN, Lily Elysian Salute Braemar College 15 152.0 58.462

53 NEWNHAM, Emily Diamond Dot Assumption College 3 179.5 69.038

54 EALES, Stella Oreo Braemar College 12 157.0 60.385

55 SMALL, Meg Balwarra Scorcher Geelong Baptist 5 173.0 66.538

56 WARNER, Zoe Glyndower Brea Galahad Toorak College 16 150.0 57.692

57 ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff Hillcrest Christian 7= 169.0 65.000

58 EGAN, Kristy Pet Pony Assumption College 18 146.5 56.346

59 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Entally Schnapps Hillcrest Christian 1 193.5 74.423

60 HAYHOE, Coeli Diaz Donvale Christian 17 148.0 56.923

61 HAYHOE, Daniel Harry Donvale Christian 13= 156.5 60.192

62 PEARSE, Emma Willtony Galaxy Billanook College 9 168.5 64.808
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Intermediate B : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
1.2

Place
1.2

Total
1.2
%

65 STOTT, Madeline Windermere Matchbox Assumption College 14= 158.0 60.769

66 WARE, Miranda Dunelm Surprise St Catherines School 14= 158.0 60.769

67 RAE, Lily Bangalally Sambucca Toorak College 10 168.0 64.615

68 BEESLEY, Jasmyn WJ Beyond Great Heights DECV 7 187.5 72.115

69 CRAWFORD, Pip Brybrooke Monique Geelong Grammar 12 162.0 62.308

70 FORD, Maddison (S) Heroic Opera Assumption College

71 GAJIC, Hannah Euston Tenor Braemar College 13 160.0 61.538

72 MAMERS, Abbey Hillswood Nina Balcombe Grammar 5 189.5 72.885

73 RADBURN, Chanel* Kilburns Cinderella Bacchus Marsh 1 195.5 75.192

74 GIBSON, Alexandra* Tigger Ringwood Secondary 9 177.5 68.269

75 RADBURN, Chanel* Harry Bacchus Marsh 11 163.5 62.885

76 ROBINSON, Holly Marren Park Jubilee Braemar College 8 183.0 70.385

77 PLUMB, Daizi DP Gisele St Margaret's School 3 192.5 74.038

78 COTTER, Sophie (S) Beckworth Strolling Fair Assumption College

79 DILLON, Zoe Coldstream Aramis Braemar College 16= 153.0 58.846

80 ROBERTSON, Aishah Queen of Diamonds Assumption College 6 188.5 72.500

81 DICKINS, Kami Argo Yarra Valley Grammar 16= 153.0 58.846

82 MIDDLETON, Jaz* Golden Nugget Marist-sion College 2 193.5 74.423

83 SAGAR, Tansy* K S Snap Chat Melbourne Girls 4 190.0 73.077

84 WILLIAMSON, Kalani Dolphin Haileybury 18 147.5 56.731
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Senior : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
1.2

Place
1.2

Total
1.2
%

87 VENTURINI, Olivia A Cool Lago Toorak College 2 179.5 69.038

88 BARBIC, Georgia Woolbrae Elegance Assumption College 20 150.5 57.885

89 TAYLOR, Alice Aspire J Braemar College 6 175.5 67.500

90 CONLEY, Morgan JC Noble Gentry Braemar College 19 157.5 60.577

91 GRANT, Clancy Porridge Ivanhoe Grammar 12 164.0 63.077

92 POMIE, Sophie HV Belissima Luther College 17= 159.0 61.154

93 BANNER, Alexandra Burren-Dah Melrose Sacred Heart College 8 172.0 66.154

94 LAFFAN, Siobhan Drom Erin Risky Business Assumption College 11 166.0 63.846

95 BREMNER, Matilda A Rizing Star Sacred Heart College 4 177.5 68.269

96 BRAMLEY, Grace Clyde Toorak College 14 161.5 62.115

97 GALVIN, Clara Royal Star Cha Cha Marist-sion College 15 161.0 61.923

98 TIMMINS, Annie Cantik Santi St. Francis Xavier 5 176.0 67.692

99 RITCHIE, Chloe (W)* Rhoxette Clonard College

100 CORNFOOT, Chloe* Treway Cruise Assumption College 10 169.5 65.192

101 PAYNE, Jessica Nawarrah Park Love Clonard College 3 178.0 68.462

102 BARTLETT, Mia (S) Gundemain Touch of Luck Flinders Christian

103 PORT, Abby Highfield Luda Cherry Ave Maria College 1 186.5 71.731

104 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Splashes Geelong Grammar

105 REEVE-SINGLES, Loriot Breaking Dawn Braemar College 16 159.5 61.346

106 MCINTYRE, Tash* Pegasus L Questionaire Home School 13 162.0 62.308

107 BERRY, Ella DJ Monte Fiore St Ignatius College 7 172.5 66.346

108 ELLIS, Chloe* Penbayr Wicked Wizard Assumption College 9 171.5 65.962

109 CORNFOOT, Chloe* Oreo Assumption College 17= 159.0 61.154
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Primary : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
2.2

Place
2.2

Total
2.2
%

113 VELISHA, Lamoza Kolora Stud Cash Kardinia International 1 257.0 73.429

114 SUTHERLAND, Felicity Xtra Style of Seton Braemar College 5 218.5 62.429

115 BATHURST, Katya Blue Dust Chardonnay Axedale Primary 2 250.0 71.429

116 LAWRENCE, Molly Sentiment Toorak College 6 201.0 57.429

117 PENNEFATHER, Charlotte Mithril Kismet Braemar College 4 222.0 63.429

118 GRANT, Ashleigh* Silver Legacy Arthurs Creek Primary 3 229.0 65.429

119 FLETCHER, Hannah (S) Nilton Bluelight Taradale Primary
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Intermediate : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
2.2

Place
2.2

Total
2.2
%

122 ROWLANDS, Lily Grace* Striker Park Regal Levi Kardinia International R

123 MARTIN, Charlee Sir Darcy Loreto Mandeville Hall 21 199.5 57.000

124 ROBLES, Michael (S) Oakview Justa Haileybury

125 MAHLAB, Sasha Casuarina Ridge Marvel Caulfield Grammar 4= 216.5 61.857

126 LOCKWOOD, Mimi Tarragon Park Alinta The Geelong College 18 204.0 58.286

127 DEVLIN, Macey Kerrinda Shimmeree Oberon High School 11 212.0 60.571

128 LUXMOORE, Harry (S) Rising Spring Braemar College

129 GEYSEN, Jemma Rukuko M Haileybury 23 192.0 54.857

130 HERCULES, Laura Treasured Nadal Toorak College 6 215.5 61.571

131 ROWLANDS, Lily Grace* Baileys Irish Cream Kardinia International 13 211.0 60.286

132 CAMPBELL, Ebony (S) Revelwood Ronaldo The Peninsula School

133 BELL, Eliza Mayfield Azure Christian College 2 228.0 65.143

134 CALLAHAN, Elsie Bamborough Australis The Geelong College 19 202.5 57.857

135 LYNE, Summer My Haven Intrigue Balcombe Grammar 17 205.5 58.714

136 SAGAR, Tansy* Chocolate Royale Melbourne Girls 3 225.0 64.286

137 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Bzflynn Hillcrest Christian 1 231.5 66.143

138 BENNEY, Bridgette Accomplice Christian College 15 208.5 59.571

139 LYNE, Dakoda Bloomfield Fantasy Balcombe Grammar 10 212.5 60.714

140 JACKSON, Madison Harvest Moon Allegra Mount Lilydale Mercy 4= 216.5 61.857

141 BALAZS-ASHMAN, J Star Peak Hour Kardinia International 7= 215.0 61.429

142 KOLIBA, Paige* Sharben Park Oliver Sacred Heart College 12 211.5 60.429

143 RIDDELL, Grace CJ Park Spielberg Bacchus Marsh 22 199.0 56.857

144 DUIGNAN, Kate (S) Primrose Laine The Peninsula School

145 ROBLES, Michael Oakview Justa Haileybury 16 206.0 58.857

146 SAGAR, Tansy* Kia Ora Charma Melbourne Girls 7= 215.0 61.429

147 GIBSON, Alexandra* Tigger Ringwood Secondary 20 200.5 57.286

148 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Cloverash Mirror Image Marist-sion College

149 RADBURN, Chanel* Kilburns Cinderella Bacchus Marsh 14 210.0 60.000

150 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Entally Schnapps Hillcrest Christian 9 214.5 61.286
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Senior : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
2.2

Place
2.2

Total
2.2
%

153 ELLIS, Chloe* My Bascombe Baci Assumption College 2 234.0 66.857

154 LANEY, Lateisha Southwind Masquarade St Ignatius College 16 204.0 58.286

155 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Glenwood Park Nichols & Geelong Grammar

156 REEVE-SINGLES, Loriot Royal Doulton Braemar College 14 211.0 60.286

157 DUNCAN, Hayley (S) Cookinburra Maybe Luther College

158 PETERSON, Olivia Jason Bacchus Marsh 19 196.0 56.000

159 MCNEILL, Taylor Talkhouse Cassandra Gladstone Park 18 202.5 57.857

160 DRAKE, Paige Regency Lola Beaconhills College 3= 228.0 65.143

161 MCLEOD, Tempe (S) Isle of Remington Geelong Grammar

162 GRANT, Clancy Barrabadeen Wynchester Ivanhoe Grammar 7= 221.0 63.143

163 PEELE, Laura Ebonytari Mater Christi College 17 203.5 58.143

164 COWBURN, Lily Jaybee Lucillia Braemar College 13 212.5 60.714

165 MORAS, Isobel (S) Viewbank Bossy Boots Assumption College

166 JENKINSON, Shanae Warrego Wilfred Christian College 1 244.0 69.714

167 GEYSEN, Elise Bosanova Haileybury 3= 228.0 65.143

168 YEOMAN, Emily Formal Alliance Westbourne Grammar

169 BRIGHT, Mackenzie* Faltango Hillcrest Christian 6 225.0 64.286

170 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore Balcombe Grammar 7= 221.0 63.143

171 NUTT, Matilda Dashingly Handsome Woodleigh School 5 227.5 65.000

172 HALLIRAN, Ava Equest Liberate Kardinia International 15 210.0 60.000

173 SALVESON, Maddie Yarraman Fierre The Geelong College 11= 218.5 62.429

174 ASLING, Georgia In the Spotlight St Margaret's School 11= 218.5 62.429

175 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Adios Geelong Grammar

176 CORNFOOT, Chloe (S)* Treway Cruise Assumption College

177 THOMPSON, Courtney Kendalee Gangster Bayside Christian 7= 221.0 63.143

178 BRIGHT, Mackenzie* Grand Flemingho Hillcrest Christian 10 219.0 62.571

179 BARNARD, Tiahn (S) Cavallo Co-Pilot Beechworth

180 BERRY, Ella (S) DJ Monte Fiore St Ignatius College

181 MCINTYRE, Tash* Pegasus L Questionaire Home School 20 179.5 51.286

182 TIVEY, Sasha (S) Mondo Rock Geelong Grammar
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Elementary : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
3.2

Place
3.2
C%

3.2
B%

3.2
%

185 JACKSON, Madison (S) Harvest Moon Allegra Mount Lilydale Mercy

186 LANEY, Lateisha (S) Southwind Masquarade St Ignatius College

187 JOSEPHS, Kelsey* Irock Ballarat Clarendon 4 65.417 63.889 64.653

188 BRAND, Lizzie* Free Cloud Geelong Grammar 2 66.250 68.194 67.222

189 KOLIBA, Paige* Loriot Skye's the Limit Sacred Heart College 6 62.361 63.472 62.917

190 MCNAUGHT, Mia Rimefire Don Pierre Toorak College 7 57.361 48.194 52.778

191 MAUD, Montanna Ascot Samsara Bendigo South East 3 65.000 65.000 65.000

192 MANCE, Brooke Fairbanks Ringo Haileybury 5 64.028 64.306 64.167

193 TAYLOR, Sophie Raven Lodge Aura Christian College 1 68.750 67.917 68.333
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Medium : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
4.2

Place
4.2
C%

4.2
B%

4.2
%

196 JOSEPHS, Kelsey* Irock Ballarat Clarendon 3 66.026 62.949 64.488

197 DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla Luther College 9 60.128 62.179 61.153

198 PETERS, Lucy Remlif Park Wizard Kardinia International 11 59.103 57.949 58.526

199 MOODY, Natasha Diamonte Noir St Margaret's School 2 67.436 62.564 65.000

200 GURNETT, Anna Raspond Assumption College 4 62.179 65.128 63.653

201 SALTER, Chloe Elite Laayla Blackburn High 10 59.487 62.436 60.962

202 SHIPPEN, Hannah Yarramee B Bear Toorak College 1 62.692 67.692 65.192

203 ROBERTSON-DIXON, Avella Fratellino Assumption College 8 60.000 64.359 62.180

204 WARNER, Bella Remi Royal Star Toorak College 7 60.128 64.615 62.371

205 BRAND, Lizzie* Quamby Farm Cloud Geelong Grammar 6 62.821 63.718 63.270

206 TIVEY, Sasha (S) Furst Tyme Geelong Grammar

207 CAMPBELL, Ebony Nawarrah Park Pop Rock The Peninsula School 12 53.077 63.333 58.205

208 RITCHIE, Chloe* Gracefield Rozspon Clonard College 5 61.154 65.641 63.397
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 PSG : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
PSG
Place

PSG
C%

PSG
M%

PSG
%

215 BACHMANN, Amy* Heritage Park Chartreuse Girton Grammar 2 56.471 61.471 58.971

216 FRENCH, Jazi* Noblis Juelles Toorak College 3 58.235 57.794 58.014

217 PEARSE, Brooke Revelwood Aston Assumption College 1 58.088 61.471 59.780
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Advanced : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
5.2

Place
5.2
C%

5.2
M%

5.2
%

211 LUXMOORE, Isabelle Feru Braemar College 1 62.857 61.714 62.285

212 WARE, Lindsey Let's Jazzaround St Catherines School 2 56.857 60.857 58.857
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Intermediate I : Final Results Test 1

# Rider Horse Club
I1

Place
I1

C%
I1

M%
I1
%

220 FRENCH, Jazi* Noblis Juelles Toorak College 2 58.529 54.412 56.470

221 BACHMANN, Amy* Heritage Park Chartreuse Girton Grammar 1 54.265 60.294 57.279
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preparatory : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
PC

Place
PC

Total
PC
%

1 RYAN, Willow Sammi Inverleigh Primary 9 125.5 62.750

2 GILMOUR, Sabrina* Leeara Park Peter Pan Bayles Regional 5= 130.0 65.000

3 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti Melbourne Rudolf 8 128.0 64.000

4 BAKER, Charlotte Warranwood Pandora Little River Primary 3 136.0 68.000

5 MANTON, Sophie Kimberley Park Donny B Assumption College 2 137.0 68.500

6 GRIERSON, Tilly (S) Missy Christian College

7 SMITH, Aleahra (W) Bordershow Regal Jupiter Hillcrest Christian

8 HEAGNEY, Mietta Springtime Park Opening Kardinia International 4 132.0 66.000

9 WINTER, Chelsea Mr Checkers St Brigids Primary 10 121.0 60.500

10 PLUMB, Poppi (S) Mirinda Alabaster Beaconhills College

11 FELTOE, Elizabeth* Habafield Fiancée Braemar College 7 129.5 64.750

12 FELTOE, Elizabeth* Caravale Lion King Braemar College 11 120.5 60.250

13 RYAN, Willow Molly Inverleigh Primary 12 112.5 56.250

14 HARDWELL, Alice Millington Genoa Lowther Hall Anglican 1 141.0 70.500

15 GILMOUR, Sabrina* Haddon Park Locket Bayles Regional 5= 130.0 65.000

eventsecretary.com.au 4/03/18 5:50 PM 1 of 1



Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Primary : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
1.3

Place
1.3

Total
1.3
%

24 ROWLEY, Beth (S) Merlin Plucka Duck Braemar College

25 SMITH, Keely Taradale Mysta Hurstbridge Primary 4= 150.0 65.217

26 PETERS, Tiffany Doncasvan Orlando Kardinia International 3 153.0 66.522

27 TUCKER, William Yes Indeedy New Gisborne Primary 8 145.0 63.043

28 SUTHERLAND, Rosemary Rivington Dash St Mary's Lancefield 11 133.5 58.043

29 ROBBINS, Ashley Springtime Solitair Anderson Creek 10 136.5 59.348

30 FONG, Sebastian* Wind in the Willows Solway Primary 6 146.0 63.478

31 RADBURN, Kane Jacko Bacchus Marsh 12 130.0 56.522

32 HERCULES, Emma Treasured Monique Toorak College 1 160.5 69.783

33 FORREST, Bree Kolbeach Society St Mary's School 7 145.5 63.261

34 FONG, Sebastian* Freemans Lodge Nevada Solway Primary 13 120.5 52.391

35 ROBINSON, Matilda Ripple Brook Uppity Newham Primary E

36 LAWRENCE, Molly Cracker Jack Candy Toorak College 4= 150.0 65.217

37 FLETCHER, Hannah (S) Nilton Bluelight Taradale Primary

38 ROWLEY, Beth (S) Naringa Royal Icon Braemar College

39 GRANT, Ashleigh* Silver Legacy Arthurs Creek Primary 2 153.5 66.739

40 PLUMB, Poppi Mirinda Alabaster Beaconhills College 9 143.0 62.174
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Intermediate A : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
1.3

Place
1.3

Total
1.3
%

42 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Cloverash Mirror Image Marist-sion College 5= 149.5 65.000

43 MIDDLETON, Jaz* WEC In The Breeze Marist-sion College 12 143.5 62.391

44 BALAZS-ASHMAN, LH Miss Boss Kardinia International 4 150.0 65.217

45 DALBEN, Sinead Imposing Rob Assumption College 15 136.0 59.130

46 LINCOLN, Kelsey (S) Kings Choice Assumption College

47 BUTTERWORTH, Caitlin Jubilee Day Parkdale Secondary 5= 149.5 65.000

48 HEWITT, Imogen Montre Midnight Storm Sacred Heart College 14 140.5 61.087

49 SPENCER, Hannah Bee Bee Cats Balwyn High School 9= 145.5 63.261

50 SCHNELL, Rosie Miché Mater Christi College 9= 145.5 63.261

51 PETERSON, Ben (W) Oakey Bacchus Marsh 17 134.0 58.261

52 DEAN, Lily Elysian Salute Braemar College 7= 147.5 64.130

53 NEWNHAM, Emily Diamond Dot Assumption College 2 161.0 70.000

54 EALES, Stella Oreo Braemar College 11 144.0 62.609

55 SMALL, Meg Balwarra Scorcher Geelong Baptist 3 159.0 69.130

56 WARNER, Zoe Glyndower Brea Galahad Toorak College 16 135.5 58.913

57 ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff Hillcrest Christian 7= 147.5 64.130

58 EGAN, Kristy Pet Pony Assumption College 13 141.5 61.522

59 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Entally Schnapps Hillcrest Christian 1 164.5 71.522
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Intermediate B : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
1.3

Place
1.3

Total
1.3
%

65 STOTT, Madeline Windermere Matchbox Assumption College 8 143.0 62.174

66 WARE, Miranda Dunelm Surprise St Catherines School 13 135.5 58.913

67 RAE, Lily Bangalally Sambucca Toorak College 9 140.5 61.087

68 BEESLEY, Jasmyn WJ Beyond Great Heights DECV 3 158.0 68.696

69 CRAWFORD, Pip Brybrooke Monique Geelong Grammar 15 130.5 56.739

70 FORD, Maddison (S) Heroic Opera Assumption College

71 GAJIC, Hannah Euston Tenor Braemar College 11 138.5 60.217

72 MAMERS, Abbey Hillswood Nina Balcombe Grammar 2 159.5 69.348

73 RADBURN, Chanel* Kilburns Cinderella Bacchus Marsh 1 162.5 70.652

74 GIBSON, Alexandra* Tigger Ringwood Secondary 5 153.5 66.739

75 RADBURN, Chanel* Harry Bacchus Marsh 7 148.5 64.565

76 ROBINSON, Holly Marren Park Jubilee Braemar College 12 136.5 59.348

77 PLUMB, Daizi DP Gisele St Margaret's School 14 132.0 57.391

78 COTTER, Sophie (S) Beckworth Strolling Fair Assumption College

79 DILLON, Zoe Coldstream Aramis Braemar College E

80 ROBERTSON, Aishah Queen of Diamonds Assumption College 10 140.0 60.870

81 DICKINS, Kami Argo Yarra Valley Grammar 16 127.5 55.435

82 MIDDLETON, Jaz* Golden Nugget Marist-sion College 4 156.0 67.826

83 SAGAR, Tansy* K S Snap Chat Melbourne Girls 6 152.5 66.304
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Preliminary Senior : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
1.3

Place
1.3

Total
1.3
%

87 VENTURINI, Olivia A Cool Lago Toorak College 3 162.5 70.652

88 BARBIC, Georgia Woolbrae Elegance Assumption College 21 130.5 56.739

89 TAYLOR, Alice Aspire J Braemar College 13 144.0 62.609

90 CONLEY, Morgan JC Noble Gentry Braemar College 9= 146.5 63.696

91 GRANT, Clancy Porridge Ivanhoe Grammar 5 150.5 65.435

92 POMIE, Sophie HV Belissima Luther College 19 135.5 58.913

93 BANNER, Alexandra Burren-Dah Melrose Sacred Heart College 11= 145.5 63.261

94 LAFFAN, Siobhan Drom Erin Risky Business Assumption College 4 154.5 67.174

95 BREMNER, Matilda A Rizing Star Sacred Heart College 15 142.5 61.957

96 BRAMLEY, Grace Clyde Toorak College 16 141.0 61.304

97 GALVIN, Clara Royal Star Cha Cha Marist-sion College 9= 146.5 63.696

98 TIMMINS, Annie Cantik Santi St. Francis Xavier 1 164.5 71.522

99 RITCHIE, Chloe (W)* Rhoxette Clonard College 20 134.0 58.261

100 CORNFOOT, Chloe* Treway Cruise Assumption College 7= 149.0 64.783

101 PAYNE, Jessica Nawarrah Park Love Clonard College 7= 149.0 64.783

102 BARTLETT, Mia (S) Gundemain Touch of Luck Flinders Christian

103 PORT, Abby Highfield Luda Cherry Ave Maria College 2 163.5 71.087

104 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Splashes Geelong Grammar

105 REEVE-SINGLES, Loriot Breaking Dawn Braemar College 11= 145.5 63.261

106 MCINTYRE, Tash* Pegasus L Questionaire Home School 18 139.5 60.652

107 BERRY, Ella DJ Monte Fiore St Ignatius College 17 140.0 60.870

108 ELLIS, Chloe* Penbayr Wicked Wizard Assumption College 6 150.0 65.217

109 CORNFOOT, Chloe* Oreo Assumption College 14 143.0 62.174

110 BARNARD, Tiahn Cavallo Co-Pilot Beechworth 22 117.5 51.087
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Primary : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
2.3

Place
2.3

Total
2.3
%

113 VELISHA, Lamoza Kolora Stud Cash Kardinia International 2 184.0 63.448

114 SUTHERLAND, Felicity Xtra Style of Seton Braemar College 4 175.5 60.517

115 BATHURST, Katya Blue Dust Chardonnay Axedale Primary 1 189.0 65.172

116 LAWRENCE, Molly Sentiment Toorak College 5 154.5 53.276

117 PENNEFATHER, Charlotte Mithril Kismet Braemar College 3 176.5 60.862
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Intermediate : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
2.3

Place
2.3

Total
2.3
%

122 ROWLANDS, Lily Grace* Striker Park Regal Levi Kardinia International 20 156.0 53.793

123 MARTIN, Charlee Sir Darcy Loreto Mandeville Hall R

124 ROBLES, Michael (S) Oakview Justa Haileybury

125 MAHLAB, Sasha Casuarina Ridge Marvel Caulfield Grammar 11= 177.5 61.207

126 LOCKWOOD, Mimi Tarragon Park Alinta The Geelong College 10 180.0 62.069

127 DEVLIN, Macey Kerrinda Shimmeree Oberon High School 18 166.5 57.414

128 LUXMOORE, Harry (S) Rising Spring Braemar College

129 GEYSEN, Jemma Rukuko M Haileybury 4= 189.0 65.172

130 HERCULES, Laura Treasured Nadal Toorak College 6 188.5 65.000

131 ROWLANDS, Lily Grace* Baileys Irish Cream Kardinia International 9 181.0 62.414

132 CAMPBELL, Ebony (S) Revelwood Ronaldo The Peninsula School

133 BELL, Eliza Mayfield Azure Christian College 2 196.0 67.586

134 CALLAHAN, Elsie Bamborough Australis The Geelong College 16= 170.5 58.793

135 LYNE, Summer My Haven Intrigue Balcombe Grammar 14 172.0 59.310

136 SAGAR, Tansy* Chocolate Royale Melbourne Girls 4= 189.0 65.172

137 GROWCOTT, Maddi* Bzflynn Hillcrest Christian 1 206.5 71.207

138 BENNEY, Bridgette Accomplice Christian College 15 171.0 58.966

139 LYNE, Dakoda Bloomfield Fantasy Balcombe Grammar 13 173.0 59.655

140 JACKSON, Madison Harvest Moon Allegra Mount Lilydale Mercy 11= 177.5 61.207

141 BALAZS-ASHMAN, J Star Peak Hour Kardinia International 3 194.0 66.897

142 KOLIBA, Paige* Sharben Park Oliver Sacred Heart College 8 182.5 62.931

143 RIDDELL, Grace CJ Park Spielberg Bacchus Marsh 19 158.0 54.483

144 DUIGNAN, Kate (S) Primrose Laine The Peninsula School

145 ROBLES, Michael Oakview Justa Haileybury 16= 170.5 58.793

146 SAGAR, Tansy* Kia Ora Charma Melbourne Girls 7 187.0 64.483
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Novice Senior : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
2.3

Place
2.3

Total
2.3
%

153 ELLIS, Chloe* My Bascombe Baci Assumption College 1 205.5 70.862

154 LANEY, Lateisha Southwind Masquarade St Ignatius College 19 148.0 51.034

155 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Glenwood Park Nichols & Geelong Grammar

156 REEVE-SINGLES, Loriot Royal Doulton Braemar College 7 186.5 64.310

157 DUNCAN, Hayley (S) Cookinburra Maybe Luther College

158 PETERSON, Olivia Jason Bacchus Marsh 17 155.5 53.621

159 MCNEILL, Taylor Talkhouse Cassandra Gladstone Park 9 184.0 63.448

160 DRAKE, Paige Regency Lola Beaconhills College 5 198.0 68.276

161 MCLEOD, Tempe (S) Isle of Remington Geelong Grammar

162 GRANT, Clancy Barrabadeen Wynchester Ivanhoe Grammar 2* 202.0 69.655

163 PEELE, Laura Ebonytari Mater Christi College 12 171.0 58.966

164 COWBURN, Lily Jaybee Lucillia Braemar College 3* 202.0 69.655

165 MORAS, Isobel (S) Viewbank Bossy Boots Assumption College

166 JENKINSON, Shanae Warrego Wilfred Christian College 4 199.5 68.793

167 GEYSEN, Elise Bosanova Haileybury 6 189.0 65.172

168 YEOMAN, Emily Formal Alliance Westbourne Grammar E

169 BRIGHT, Mackenzie* Faltango Hillcrest Christian 16 159.5 55.000

170 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore Balcombe Grammar 11 173.5 59.828

171 NUTT, Matilda Dashingly Handsome Woodleigh School 8 186.0 64.138

172 HALLIRAN, Ava Equest Liberate Kardinia International 18 151.0 52.069

173 SALVESON, Maddie Yarraman Fierre The Geelong College 13 167.5 57.759

174 ASLING, Georgia In the Spotlight St Margaret's School 14 167.0 57.586

175 LESLIE, Amethyst (S) Adios Geelong Grammar

177 THOMPSON, Courtney Kendalee Gangster Bayside Christian 10 175.5 60.517

178 BRIGHT, Mackenzie* Grand Flemingho Hillcrest Christian 15 165.5 57.069

182 TIVEY, Sasha (S) Mondo Rock Geelong Grammar
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Elementary : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
3.3

Place
3.3
C%

3.3
M%

3.3
%

187 JOSEPHS, Kelsey* Irock Ballarat Clarendon 2 64.750 64.500 64.625

188 BRAND, Lizzie* Free Cloud Geelong Grammar 6 63.625 60.250 61.938

189 KOLIBA, Paige* Loriot Skye's the Limit Sacred Heart College 4 64.375 62.125 63.250

190 MCNAUGHT, Mia Rimefire Don Pierre Toorak College

191 MAUD, Montanna Ascot Samsara Bendigo South East 5 62.500 62.375 62.438

192 MANCE, Brooke Fairbanks Ringo Haileybury 3 65.625 62.000 63.812

193 TAYLOR, Sophie Raven Lodge Aura Christian College 1 66.375 65.625 66.000
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Medium : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
4.3

Place
4.3
C%

4.3
M%

4.3
%

197 DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla Luther College 7 63.108 60.811 61.960

198 PETERS, Lucy Remlif Park Wizard Kardinia International 11 60.405 60.541 60.473

199 MOODY, Natasha Diamonte Noir St Margaret's School 4 64.865 64.189 64.527

200 GURNETT, Anna Raspond Assumption College 10 61.757 59.324 60.541

201 SALTER, Chloe Elite Laayla Blackburn High 8 61.081 62.568 61.825

202 SHIPPEN, Hannah Yarramee B Bear Toorak College 5 65.405 63.108 64.257

203 ROBERTSON-DIXON, Avella Fratellino Assumption College 3 66.622 63.784 65.203

204 WARNER, Bella Remi Royal Star Toorak College 2 67.027 65.000 66.014

205 BRAND, Lizzie* Quamby Farm Cloud Geelong Grammar 1 69.324 65.946 67.635

206 TIVEY, Sasha (S) Furst Tyme Geelong Grammar

207 CAMPBELL, Ebony Nawarrah Park Pop Rock The Peninsula School 9 59.865 62.162 61.014

208 RITCHIE, Chloe* Gracefield Rozspon Clonard College 6 65.270 61.757 63.513
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018
 Advanced : Final Results Test 2

# Rider Horse Club
5.3

Place
5.3
C%

5.3
M%

5.3
%

211 LUXMOORE, Isabelle Feru Braemar College 1 65.921 62.105 64.013

212 WARE, Lindsey Let's Jazzaround St Catherines School 2 63.026 58.026 60.526
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018 : Team Results

Team
Place

Team
Points

Team

1 38.000 Assumption College Kilmore

2 35.000 Toorak College

3 31.000 Braemar College

4 30.000 Kardinia International College

5 28.000 Christian College Geelong

6 24.000 Hillcrest Christian College

7 21.000 Marist-sion College

8 19.000 Melbourne Girls Grammar School

9 16.000 Geelong Grammar School

10* 13.000 Haileybury

11* 13.000 St Margaret's School

12* 12.000 Bacchus Marsh Grammar

13* 12.000 Clonard College

14* 12.000 Beaconhills College

15 11.000 Bayles Regional Primary

16* 10.000 Balcombe Grammar

17* 10.000 Ivanhoe Grammar School

18* 10.000 Ave Maria College

19* 10.000 Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar

20* 10.000 Arthurs Creek Primary

21* 9.000 St Catherines School

22* 9.000 Axedale Primary

23* 9.000 Ballarat Clarendon College

24* 9.000 Girton Grammar School

25* 8.000 Sacred Heart College Kyneton

26* 8.000 St. Francis Xavier Beaconsfield

27* 8.000 Geelong Baptist College

28* 7.000 DECV

29* 7.000 Hurstbridge Primary School

30* 6.000 Solway Primary School

31* 6.000 Parkdale Secondary College

32* 6.000 Bendigo South East College

33* 5.000 Inverleigh Primary

34* 5.000 Little River Primary School

35* 5.000 Ringwood Secondary College

36* 5.000 Woodleigh School

37= 4.000 Caulfield Grammar School
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Assumption College Interschool Dressage 2018 : Team Results

Team
Place

Team
Points

Team

37= 4.000 Mount Lilydale Mercy College

39* 3.000 Luther College

40* 3.000 St Mary's School Corowa

41* 3.000 Bayside Christian College

42* 2.000 Balwyn High School

43* 2.000 New Gisborne Primary School

44* 2.000 Sacred Heart College Geelong

45* 2.000 Blackburn High

46* 1.000 The Peninsula School

47* 1.000 St Brigids Primary Ballan

48* 1.000 Anderson Creek Primary School

49* 0.000 The Geelong College

50* 0.000 Mater Christi College

51* 0.000 St Ignatius College Geelong

52* 0.000 Melbourne Rudolf Steiner

53* 0.000 Gladstone Park Secondary College

54* 0.000 Home School

55* 0.000 St Mary's Lancefield

56* 0.000 Oberon High School

57* 0.000 Yarra Valley Grammar

58* 0.000 Beechworth Secondary College

59=* 0.000 Billanook College

59=* 0.000 Newham Primary

59=* 0.000 Donvale Christian College

59=* 0.000 Maroona Primary

59=* 0.000 Loreto Mandeville Hall

59=* 0.000 Westbourne Grammar School

Flinders Christian Community College

Taradale Primary School

eventsecretary.com.au 4/03/18 5:50 PM 2 of 2


